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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.20 - 10:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 27.91 740
2. NOWAK Kacper 00 KS Warta Poznań 28.38 704
3. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 28.73 678
4. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 29.55 623
5. JAWORSKI Kamil 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 29.97 598
6. SZYMKOWIAK Marcin 80 KS Warta Poznań 30.54 565
7. ŁAWNICZAK Aleksander 06 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 30.82 549
8. SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 30.95 543
9. KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 31.29 525

10. PIĄTEK Olivier 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 31.35 522
11. SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 31.47 516
12. NOWACKI Błażej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.54 513
13. SZAFRAŃSKI Kamil 07 KS Warta Poznań 31.55 512
14. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.63 508
15. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.64 508
16. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.98 492
17. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 32.36 475
18. DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 Legia Warszawa 32.44 471
19. STANIEWSKI Jakub 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.60 464
20. ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 33.26 437
21. KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.46 429
22. SIEROŃ Maciej 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.90 347
23. ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.67 326
24. SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 37.03 317
25. KLĘK Antoni 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.94 294
26. WOJCIECHOWSKI Mateusz 07 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 38.71 277

17 - 18 lat

1. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 29.55 623
2. JAWORSKI Kamil 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 29.97 598
3. PIĄTEK Olivier 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 31.35 522
4. SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 31.47 516
5. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.98 492
6. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 32.36 475

16 lat

1. SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 30.95 543
2. NOWACKI Błażej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.54 513
3. DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 Legia Warszawa 32.44 471

15 lat

1. ŁAWNICZAK Aleksander 06 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 30.82 549
2. KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 31.29 525
3. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.64 508
4. STANIEWSKI Jakub 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.60 464
5. ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 33.26 437
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny

14 lat

1. SZAFRAŃSKI Kamil 07 KS Warta Poznań 31.55 512
2. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.63 508
3. KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.46 429
4. SIEROŃ Maciej 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.90 347
5. ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.67 326
6. SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 37.03 317
7. KLĘK Antoni 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.94 294
8. WOJCIECHOWSKI Mateusz 07 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 38.71 277


